100%

ICT

100%

PTA

100%

SST

ICT

LS

11

80%

14

18
90%

13

7.3




11.16
ICT
95% 19%
% % 2.6
80%
ICT
(@)
100%
(@)
100%
H31: 52% § R :56%




80%

H30 69% H31 70%

H29 75%

2%

R

11

)12

70%

80%

12

100%

SST

ICT

33

80%

ICT

1T

LS

LS

ICT

ICT

SST




22
11

<C
T
o
0
=
n
- .
o
— 0 7H__
0 =) S
— o [N
o~
SN N —
~ ™
0 0 0 — — 0
™
Lo
N~
o~
o
o'
<

27




12

)
149

100%

SST

219

SST




